
Sun 26-Nov-23 Our Lady's 1.00pm Baptism

Our Lady's Tea & Coffee after 11.00am Mass

Mon 27-Nov-23 St. Ambrose's Mass in the Sacristy

St. Vincent's 12.00noon Funeral

Tue 28-Nov-23 Our Lady's 11.00am Funeral

Wed 29-Nov-23

Thu 30-Nov-23 St. Ambrose's Mass in the Sacristy

Fri 01-Dec-23

Sat 02-Dec-23

Sun 03-Dec-23 All  Parishes 1st Week of Advent

NB: Change to Mass times

Our Lady's Tea & Coffee after 11.00am Mass

Sun 10-Dec-23 St. Ambrose's Christmas Get Together after Mass

Sun 10-Dec-23 St. Vincent's Toy collection after Mass

Tue 12-Dec-23 Our Lady's 2.00pm Children's carol concert

Sun 17-Dec-23 St. Vincent's 3.00pm Christingle

Tue 19-Dec-23 St. Vincent's 3.00pm Outdoor Crib

The Week Ahead

Further Ahead


